
VDA Select NAPIS Group Client Detail - UAI ADLs
Ran by VDA Training Agency

From:
To:

10/01/2002
11/28/2005

NAPIS Group Selected: 04 - Home Delivered Meals

Needs
Help

Eating

Needs 
Help -
Bowel
Activity

Needs
Help -

Bladder
Activity

Total 
Number

ADLs

SsnName Needs 
Help 

Bathing

Needs 
Help 

Dressing

Needs 
Help 

Toileting

Needs
 Help

Trans-
ferring

Note: This report displays all clients that have at least one unit of service of the NAPIS group selected as well as an assessment on
file.  The assessment used is the most current one available but may not be within the dates selected.

Assess
Date

400-000-02578 5 3 1 1Jones, Zenobia 11/02/2001

Clients needing Human Help 
(Supervision) or 
External Device (Self-care)
Represented by a code of 2

Clients needing Human Help
(Physical Assistance) or
Incontinent (weekly or more)
Represented by a code of 3

Clients needing MM  HH
(Supervision) or Using External
Device (Not self care)
Represented by a code of 4

Clients needing MM and HH 
(Physical Assistance) or 
Indwelling Catheter (Not self care)
Represented by a code of 5

Performed by Others or
Ostomy (Not self care)
Represented by a 
code of 6, 8 or 9

129

19

249

189

12

51

21

8

31

27

7

38

14

1

1

214

18

7

79

0

0

Number of Deficiences -->

5 4 3 43 110

673

65

377

30

Is not performed
Represented by a code 7 NA NA NA NA0 2 0 2

Clients with at least 2 ADLs

Clients with at least 3 ADLs

Clients with at least 4 ADLs

Clients with at least 5 ADLs

Clients with at least 6 ADLs
Clients with All 7 ADLs

Clients with this service

Clients with at least 1 ADL 869
729

571
370

192

78
19

1,025

153Clients with No ADLs

309 38 383165660560 2828713

275 13 476 573 10 8651 1484
Clients needing Mechanical Help
or Incontinent (Less than weekly)
Represented by a code of 1

18 12 5731931 19739

114

140

59

158

201

3

1022

Clients with exactly 3 ADLs

Clients with exactly 4 ADLs

Clients with exactly 5 ADLs

Clients with exactly 6 ADLs

Clients with exactly 2 ADLs

Clients with an Assessment

Clients without an assessment
Clients with exactly 1 ADL

178

14.97%

85.03%
71.33%

55.87%
36.20%

18.79%

7.63%
1.86%

0.29%
13.70%
15.46%

19.67%
17.42%

11.15%

5.77%
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